$129,900 1F

o |

® 42096

ey
L 4 L
42096 35 Roosevelt Rd., Mplwd $129,900 1F
Of f Wyoming Ave.
Lot 95x135 Lot 4 Blk 5 (10-8)
Col ,stunecco,comp rf,part ss/scrs
lst=3-ch,1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk nk,lav,enc.porch
2nd-3-3 brs,bath
3rd-2-2 brs,bath,o.stairs,+ sewing rm
Bsmt-1laund
HA:01 1
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-46.6 B-54.1 '84 Rate 4.27 Taxes $4299.89 Poss:
90 days. Key w/L.R.,Sum.& S.H. & D&H, Mplwd. Charming
col. on lovely lot in top Mplwd location w/in walking
distance to schools,trains & village shopping.
Jefferson GS, Mplwd Middle, Columbia HS, Immac.Heart
Paro,,bus 31. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JMW 277-1200 70018004/110018005(CB 3 - $45)
Owners:Peter C. & Linda C. Will, Prem., 763-2533
ALL NEGO.THRU L.R.,Peggy Touhey Carey, 992-3104

or 277-1200,

Conv.35 Roosevelt Rd.,Mplwd 8-2-2-lav 5 br.$129,200,




12/14/8L  Under contract
3/15/85 Selling price $125,000
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34166 35 Roosevelt Rd., Mplwd. $114900. 1F

Bet: Ridgewood & Wyoming

Lot: 95x135 Lot 4 Blk 10-8 P1lt 5

Col,stucco,comp rf,part ss/scrs.

lst-4-1r w/fp,beamed dr, kit,lav,open porch,sitting

rm,enc.porch can be used as solarium.

2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t,Lsgfgisz%iﬁg porch off 1 br

3rd-2-2 br,bath,open stairs,heated,stge area

Bsmt-toi,laund.out.ent.

HA:0il

2-car fr.det.garage,paved drive - | 7769*(

L-46.6 B-54.1 '83_Rate 3.96’Taxes $3484-22-Poss:

Oct.15,1982 or as arr. Key w/L.R. Charming spacious

home w/gracious rm situated on very lrg grounds.

Potential is very good,needs decorating. Very

convenient to train,schools & shopping. Natural

wood trim going up winding staircase. Fp equip not

incl. Jefferson & Marshall GS,Mplwd Middle,Columbia
. HS,St.Joseph Paro. Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors

& omissions.

LR:MUSK 763-6705 6005002/12005002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner :Mary P,Firth,sole owner,prem.,762-7368.

Conv.35 Roosevelt Rd. Mplwd. 9-2-2-2 lav.5 br.SliﬁE@OO.
Q. sofrQrse0

Y



#8340--7/21/82 Price reduced to $114,900

#8363--9/15/82 ANXIOUS. PRESENT ALL OFFERS
#8368--9/27/82 Price reduced to $109,000. ‘
#8374--10/11/82 Needs immediate sale.

#8378--10/20/82 Price reduced to $99,000 Needs immed. sale

#8393--11/24/82 Under contract.
#8442--3/24,/83 Sale comp. Selling price $85,000 Conv.
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iabel W. Sidford - Owner - S.0.316 . {
ivate One Family - Frame- Built 1910 4 Shingle |
ist ing Lot 100 x 135 4 roof |
r.21,1923. 1st-3 & hall, paniry, laundry, fiont porch

« breakfast nook :

2nd- 3 & bath & sleeping porch

3rd- 2 & bath & store room

Toilet in cellar - oereens

Hot Air Heat - Electricity

Hardwood floors - lst & 2nd

1l car garege - Gas Kitchen

|
!

‘BB Roosevel+ Road Manlewood 8 & 28 . & $23,000
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_?iﬁ}ﬁ?séow"é{é"}i&i develt Rd., Maplewood $16,500 3

bet. Wyoming Ave..& Quentin Fhee: & Clear
Oourt 7 B /35— /23
Rot 100 x 135 . Stucco,.:

st = 3 =~ hall, l.r,.,d.r.,pantry, t o, Yo Sl
glass & open porches 447

2nd - 3 -3 bedrms., & bath (lavatory off mayé; 5}
bedrm, )sleeping porch

3rd - 2 - 2 bedrms, & bath & attie

Hot air heat, elec.)éﬁg,,ﬁuo W Co. o

2 car detached garage,/ lighted, OE%‘CBHLQ LB e~
Listed April 18, 1932, _Expires Oct, 18, 1 X/
L.B. -_The J.-Chortes-OtBrien 50 , 228060 30
Owner = N.D.. Sidfordf?@ﬁgM,‘s% 7/6/32/
OR—RENF=St—leoy- lmmediate possession,. /0/’?},__

)ark and whitewood trim 1lst, white 2nd, O loors
1st, N.C.pine floors 2nd.0wwa theat wa .

e b no o @ /5 A 32 8- /% 2/3 2

. Y20~ 72, 550
o A% 20 U -
35 Roosevelt Rd,, MaplewoodR125X8 2/2 HA $&re-560—
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biaas, Ine
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